10
11

Steve Carlock

Zack Kleine
Andrew Goss
Jim Kleine
Roger Broers
Drake Thomas
Brent Leslie
Doug Parham
Larry George
Randy Richey
Roger Oswald
Jimmy Brown
Don Avondet
Stan Watson

Chance Shanholtzer

2X89
KX91
4XAG
JX99
5X96
59
2X25
DP57
7551
988
1125
4814
7X12
4289
1113

55
45
35
45
35

45
35

87
86
45
55
45
55
35
35
45
55
35
35
65

173
151
142
130
110
110
920
920
920
920
80
70
65
45
35




2020 MOTORCYCLE POINTS

Name Car# 5/31 6/13 6/21 /N 1/25 8/8 8/15 8/29 9/19 10/11 Total #ofRaces

1 Joe Layer 5919 56 67 123

2 Jimmy Lane 4X12 67 45 112



2020 JR MOD POINTS

Car# 5/31 6/13 6/21 /11 1/25 8/8 8/15 8/29 9/19 10/11 Total #ofRaces

1 Cade Peak 531X 67 57 124
2 Gannon Carson 5X73 | 35 56 91
3 Gage Rutledge GRS8X 35 45 80



2020 JR COMP POINTS

Car# 5/31 6/13 6/21 /11 7/25 8/8 8/15 8/29 9/19 10/11 Total #ofRaces

1 Brynna Graham 584X 66 87 153
2 Blake Ginger 1225 87 45 132
3 Jaylynn Johnson 426X 45 65 110
4 Blake Johnson 118X 45 45 90

Jocelyn West 552X 45 45 90
5 Khloey Peak 528X 35 45 80

Alex Theiss 050X 35 45 80
6 Makenna Brown 115X 35 35 70
7 Simon Shinski 777X 45 0 45

Gracie Chunn 2005 0 45 45
8 Dylan Allen 4101 0 0 0




2020 NO-ELECTRONICS POINTS

Car# 5/31 6/13 6/21 1/1 7/25 8/8 8/15 8/29 9/19 10/11 Total #ofRaces

1 John Dost I1 1X92 107 85 192
2 Larry George 7551 S5 107 162
3 Daniel Curl 1X76 86 65 151
4 Zack Kleine KX91 45 96 141
5 Steve Livingood 1X48 75 45 120
Jim Kleine JX99 65 55 120
Mike Barker 1X11 55 65 120
Danny Rosenthal 5X09 55 65 120
6 Tyler Banks T524 65 45 110
Joe Brooks 6X99 55 55 110
Steve Carlock 2X89 45 65 110
7 Lee Marcum IV 7X01 55 45 100
Shane Rees 4X28 45 55 100
Ken Anderson 7X20 35 65 100
Sonny West 1X12 35 65 100
8 Brent Leslie 2X25 55 35 90
Jarron Whicker 4X21 55 35 90
Gary Brown 5X31 45 45 90
Scott Draeger 1X63 45 45 90
Travis Horton 4X09 45 45 90
Nick Curl NX02 45 45 920
9 Scott Congrove 3X32 45 35 80
Doug Parham DP57 45 35 80
Carey Ferrell 777 35 45 80
10 Larry Wright 1X06 35 35 70
11 Dustin Avondet  1X 0 65 65
12 Ronnie Wheeler 3X80 45 0 45
Roger Kirk 7X75 0 45 45
Don Avondet 7X12 0 45 45
13 Shawn King 1976 35 0 35
14 Jake Beach 3X22 0 0 0




2020 SUPER PRO POINTS

Car# 5/316/13 6/21 1/M 1/25 8/8 8/15 8/29 9/19 10/11 Total #ofRaces

1 Michael Johnson 4XMJ 85 106 191
2 Mike Barker 1X11 85 55 140
Jim Peak DXS53 75 65 140
3 Andrew Goss 4XAG 45 85 130
4 Billy Banks 5575 75 45 120
Jack Spencer 5088 75 45 120
Brady Taylor 5X98 55 65 120
5 Michael Theiss 0X08 65 45 110
Bob Arbuckle 5980 45 65 110
6 Rob Brown 5527 55 45 100
Grant Carson 5X72 55 45 100
Jeff Hilderbrand 5017 55 45 100
Lee Marcum IIT  7X03 45 55 100
Bobby Mount 1X28 45 55 100
Matt Lee S11L 45 55 100
Scott Congrove 3X32 35 65 100
7 Gary Brown 5X31 55 35 90
Shane Rees 4X28 55 35 920
Larry Lawyer 4X20 45 45 920
Cody Johnson 4XCJ 45 45 90
Jack Hedger AS66 45 45 90
Wayne Trammell 3X21 35 55 90
Blake Allen 4X48 35 55 920
8 John Rutledge RX87 45 35 80
Ethan Reed 5X89 45 35 80
Mark Sullens EX85 45 35 80
Danny Rosenthal 5X09 45 35 80
Brandon Taylor 5X65 45 35 80
Tyler Banks T524 45 35 80
Nick Curl NX02 45 35 80
Aaron Johnson  4XAJ 35 45 80
Gene Livingood 1X72 35 45 80
John Dost 1X92 35 45 80
9 Kyle Powell 4396 35 35 70
10 Jesse Hogg H412 65 0 65
Isaac Hill 2X55 65 0 65
11 Michael Baker 2628 0 55 55
Dan Stevens 1X39 0 55 55
12 Randy Smith 503 45 0 45
Tylar Hill 2X97 45 0 45
13 Al Schoenwetter 1X27 35 0 35
Mark Hogg HS67 35 0 35
Ed Theiss 4X07 35 0 35
Kendall Umholtz UX68 35 0 35
Ken Zeller 4X94 0 35 35




